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GRAM SEVAK DIRECT RECRUITMENT EXAM-2016  (NTSP)

LIST OF PROVISIONALY SELECTED CONDIDATES FOR THE POST OF GRAM SEVAK GEN{M}

332785 SHAKTI SINGH TANWAR 07-Jul-95 = GEN

1652 126547 RAM VILASH SHARMA 21-Aug-89 GEN  GEN =
1653 526068 ANISH KUMAR SHARMA 19-Nov-89 ° GEN  GEN

1655 179832 GAIENDRA SNGH T
Jote " 55a1ae ToASANY KUMAR SGINGH e e T T

1664 460203 RASHIDNOOR 08Jul-94 GEN  GEN =

' lees " sthiss SRR GG o

1669 476499 MAHESH SINGH SHEKHAWAT ~ 09-Dec-93 GEN  GEN =

1670 © 472793 DASHRATH DEVAL . 08Ju-84 GEN  GEN

1673 130587 JITESH BHARDWAJ 20-0ct-90  GEN CGEN
1674 135718 GAURISHANKERSHARMA 23-Dec-91 GEN  GEN =
1684 = 420821 RAMESH DAYAMA ~ 07un90  GEN  GEN '
1685 = 304192 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SHARMA  03-Oct-92 . GEN
1686 386053 ANKESH KUMAR MITTAL  15-ul-90 : GEN
1697 103541 chetan AGARWAL  10-Jan-95  GEN
1699 413219 'UDAY BHAN SINGH 07-Aug-94 GEN . GEN

1702 170138 BABLESH JAIMAN  12-ul97  GEN GEN o
1706 157233 SUMIT KUMAR . Odul91  GEN  GEN
1710 + 527144 PRAKASH CHAND SHARMA - 20-Aug-93 = GEN

1711 150645 'NARESH SINGH  05-Dec-92  GEN
1716 502128 HARENDRATYAGI  15Jun-92  GEN  GEN
1717 506259 AJITSINGH PARMAR 12-Aug92 GEN - GEN
1722 309525 RANJEETSINGH . 26-Mar-90 ' GEN  GEN

1734 468709 NARENDRA RABIA - 11-Feb-87 = GEN -

1737 122510 JEETENDRA SINGH | 01an-94 GEN . GEN

1738182534 UMASHANKARSHARMA  02-Apr95 | GEN  GEN
1739 361392 SUNIL SINGH _16-Sep92 GEN - GEN
1740 158617 DHARMENDRASINGH = 24-Jul91 GEN G | '

1752 320612 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA 02Jun89  GEN EN
1756 - 410609 DHARMPALSINGHRATHORE  16-un-92 GEN  GEN
1757 153466 PUSHPENDRATIWARI ~  06-Nov-88 GEN  GEN
1758 = 559399 GANPAT SINGH , 13-5ep-96 GEN
1759 313649 BANWARILAL MITTAL 07-Sep86 GEN  GEN

1784 408112 MAHESH DAYMA . 04Aug93 GEN  GEN .
1765 . 104908 ;JEETRAM CHOUDHARY ~ 10-Feb-96 = GEN GEN -
1776 . 100016 'ABHISHEK SHARMA . 26-Nov-92 0 GEN  GEN
1785 = 310256 GAURAV KUMARSHARMA 25Sep92 GEN -

L= o T o s B T R W R

Pod et fed e e el
[ B - T I N R ]

T T T N T N T L I S S WV G WY
U B W R B W00~

(I AN I T I N
(e BT B v R )

W W L W
GVt s o N b

A
~4

1787 314732 :CHANDRAPRAKASHAGRAWAL 15-Mar-94 GEN GEN

i
oo

1791 520991 HIMANSHUDIDWANIA 14-Mar90 GEN GEN
1792 455767 ALOK MAHESWAR! . 26Jul90  GEN  GEN
1804 © 201941 ARUNSINGH RAJPUROHIT ~ 05-Feb-89 . |
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42
43

a4

45

a6

47
48

49

50

1805
1807
1808

1809

1811
1816
1820

7816

8294

437057 R
563364
221814
514760

504512
150395

553243

404151

392669

RAHUL GUPTA

GIRDARSINGH
RAJESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT
“HITESH KUMAR MISHRA
RAJESH PARASHAR
NARESHRAIPUROHIT

ISHWAR SINGH

éVlRENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT

 Graso
01-Jul-93

20-Jul-95

07094

. 03-Dec-94

.~ 30-Nov-93

GEN -

LS
L GEN
- GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN
GEN 5
GEN
(GEN

GN

GEN

GEN PH[LD/C

GEN . PH[LD/C

ol



23

25

27
28
29
30
21
32
33
34
35

36

37

38

35
40
41
42

43

44

45

46
47

48
45

50

GRAM SEVAK DIRECT RECRUITMENT EXAM-2016  (NTSP)
LIST OF PROVISIONALY SELECTED CONDIDATES FOR THE POST OF GRAM SEVAK _ OBC (M)

2033
2220
2221
2223
22725
2226
2225
2230

2232

2234
2235
2237

2238

2240
2241
2245

2246

2247
2250
2251

2252 -
2253

2258

2259

2261
2262
2263
2265
2266
2268

2270

2271
2272

2273

2275

2277

2278

2280
2281
2282

2284

2289
2290
2294
2296
2297
2298
2299

478083
147827

451258

332767

266630

403745

560351

188424
555386

419907
107516

399627
463960

173872

. 561899

187589

334039 M
SAMPAT SINGH N
'MUKESH KUMAR YADAV

247664
348787

302703
115694 F
254582
472223 S
237789

121277

362824 v
- 153624
) ~GORDHANRAM

_ASHOK KUMAR
"RAMSWAROOP
ERAJKUMARCHOUGHARV
PRAKASH DHUN

481989

376628

411696
101328
409664

| 398459
510887

532506

152758
353386

333051
402272 s B
'RUKHAMANA RAM

559681
397636
450088

. 209775
- 222715

515746
188666

117001

422570

SHOBHA RAM JAT
JAGDISH PRASAD GURIAR
SURENDRAKUMARCHOGDHARV
'YOGESH KUMAR

GAJENDRA KUMAR

TRILOK CHAND

‘NEMA RAM

RAMNIWAS

RAM KISHAN -
/AASHEESH KUMAR
PRAKASH
'SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY

VUAY KUMAR
SHRAVAN KUMAR
© 310815
.. 236220
2279 'YOGESH KUMAR SAINI
VINOD KUMAR

BANWA lALRAD

RAJU PRAJIAPAT
'LOKESH KUMAR
‘NAKUL PATIDAR
/GOVIND NARAYAN SAINI

_PUSHKAR RAM YOGt
'MUKESH SWAMI

ANIL KUMAR VAISHNAV

‘RAJ KUMAR GURIAR

MOOLA RAM GODARA

MANOHAR LAL KUR;

RAMKISHAN e
RAMNIWAS BANA e

_ NARENDER

SUBHASH
SURESH KUMAR

'HEMRAJ CHOUDHARY

IKASH GADHWAL
PAWAN SINGH

GANESH DAN

VIKRAM SINGH BENIWAL

;SGHA% LALJAT

BHANWAR LAL

NITIN MALAKAR

30-1an-95

26-Jun-94 -

" 15Jan-96  OF
12:Apr95 . €
| 06-Nov-91 - OB
| 05-Fen-89 - OF
- 07-0ct92 | C
03-Jun-93 -
_20-Aug-93
_ 20-Aug-95 . OB
06-Feb-95

. 07-Apr-93 : O
: 17‘-[)&3(;»92_5 _
10-Apr-84 . OF
1 16-Apr-95 ¢ (
. 20-Apr-89 - O
~ 06-Mar-91 g 4
| 01Sep94  OBC
09-Dec85 O
| 26-jan-97 -
_ 02-Apr-95 OB
10-Aug-92 - OF
. 18 Jan 93 o
20-Aug-93 OB
 12-Jan-90

 12-Nov-87 |

| 29-Sep-94 ~ OF
'”:01jan925;'
03-Jun-92 . OF
.,JQ?,DGF,Qﬁu,,“
~.02Jun9a O
03-Aug:93 | S
| 20-Feb-96 :
:.OI‘AUE 90 OBC :
08-May-93 .

. 25-Nov-95 | O
Coswies o8
10-Mar-96
08 -Sep-80
 08-Jul-87 OB
 20-1u-87  OBC
17-0ct-95 OBC

. O7un-95 . S8
' 10-Jul94 |
- 05-jun-92




51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59

&0
61

62

63
64
65
66
67

o
69

70
71

72

73
74

75

76
77
78
79
8G
81

3z

83
84
85
86

87

a8
85

80
51

892

93

94

2302 198124 HEERALALDHAKER _ 25Aug90 OBC QBC
2304 | 328061 ANIL KUMAR BAGARIA . 04-Mar-93 | 0BC 0BC

2309 337767 HARISINGH 05-Aug-89 : OBC OBC

2314 561893 'RAMESH KUMAR | 12-0ct-94 = OBC 0BC

2315 504561 SULTAN © 10-Aug-92  OBC OBC.

2316 489045 ABHISHEK SHARMA | 10-Feb-91 - OBC OBC

2317 420474 BIRMARAM 204an95 OBC  OBC
2319 347648 INDRAJ SINGH GARHWAL 07-3ui-88  OBC OBC.

2321 468831 MANESH SHARMA  13-Dec90 © OBC 0BC

2323 246973 SURESH CHAND YADAV 02-Feb-82  OBC OBC

2325 206470 VEDDEV SINGH SARAN 01-Apr-86 OBC OBC

2327 334376 KAILASH CHANDRA 20-ul-92 - OBC. 0BC

2329 476574 DEEPARAM 06-Dec-93 .~ 0BC OBC

2331 532434 HARISH KUMAR | 09-Jui-93  OBC 08BC

2332 398820 KISANA RAM 17-1an-89 = OBC 08¢

2334 115458 HEERALALIAT - 02-an-96  OBC 08C

2335 189824 KALURAMGURIAR  DLJui-96 = SBC 0BC

2341 205728 DINESH KUMAR  o7-May91 OBC 08C

2342 252944 LAL CHAND N . 06-Mar-83 . OBC OBC

2343 404320 MUKESH KUMAR ~ 154an-84  OBC OBC

2344 477941 HEMA RAM - 08-0ct-92 - 0BC OBC

2345 . 331064 SANDEEP YADAV 10-0ct-92  OBC. 08BC

2346 262531 BALVEER ' 11-Mar-92 . OBC 08C

2347 . 462723  PARVEEN CHOUDHARY - 15-Feb-94 - OBC 08C

2350 | 323175 DARA SINGH MALI ...OLul96 . OBC 9BC.

2351 236916 _HAJ MOHAMMAD KHILII _ OBC
2352 344707 AJEET KUMAR 11-Apr-94  OBC = OBC

2356 387542 GULAB CHAND DEVANDA  30-Mar-91 OBC 0BC

2358 . 473597 DINESH PATEL  10-Dec93 . OBC 0BC.

2360 110963 (TEJKARAN CHOUDHARY | 15-Dec-92 - OBC 0BC

2363 450260 RAKESH KUMAR SINDHAVA 15-Jul-89  OBC 0BC

2365 512716 ROHIT KUMAR 05-May-95 OBC L o
2367 . 156346 GURUPRASADYADAV 12-Aug91 OBC 08C
2368 107795 RAVINDRA SINGH CHARN . 31-Aug95 - OBC OBC .

2369 . 551813 ISHUPAL SINGH 05-jul-96  OBC 0BC

2370 118311 'DINESH KUMAR JANGID . 25-un-90 | OBC 0BC

2371 417284 MUKESH RAM : . OBC 08BC

2372 - 179088 PAWANKUMARSHARMA ' 04-Mar- 94"7\"566’ 0O8BC

2373 269144 ASHOK KUMAR SUTHAR  06Jul-96 . OBC osc ;
7609 - 371062 SUNIL RAWAT ©30-Jul-88 © SBC 08BC -PHILD/CP]
8201 344637 PRAKASH CHAND GURJAR 01Sep79  SBC OBC -PHLD/CP]
8425 474018 SANWAR LAL GURIAR 01-Aug-83 ~ SBC OBC -PH[LD/CP} *
§737 346450 RANEERKASANA _  024a-92 - SBC OBC -PHLLD/CP].
3473 466454 ONESH . . 20Jan95 OBC _  OBC _ -PHILD/CP]:

s



GRAM SEVAK DIRECT RECRUITMENT EXAM-2016

LIST OF PROVISIONALY SELECTED CONDIDATES FOR THE POST OF GRAM SEVAK

W oo~ O Wt B N e

509796

512503
124936

174026
310486

362506

537076
- 466527

320134

467393 !
121012
148382 S

444464

455873

417445
190629 I
276017

498415
452549
236093

275483

104476

254343 F
539739

102355
108627

480702 R
483461
122994
324966

4320628

- 510806

317531
529274

106432
_ 378818
158200

EDEVENDRA KUMAR
177292 1
100114
335918 'S
358532
. 326190 C

563400 .V

;BABLU VERMA

ROBIN SINGH NAIN%WAL

SUEHASh CHAND VERMA

'HEMANT ALARIA
VIRDHI CHAND VADERA
'AANAND KUMAR JATAV
RAMDHAN JALUTHARIA
'HEMENDRASOOTWAL  25-Dec-90
_ BAHADUR SINGH JATAV
'KAMAL SANKHALA
'NARSI RAM -
'RAMDAYAL BARWA

SURTA RAM

AKSHAYA KUMAR DAUTANIA

SURENDRA KUMAR

'MUKESH KUMAR BERWA
'MUKESH KUMAR VERMA
‘SAITAN RAM e
NEERAJ KUMAR HINDONIYA

25-Dec-90

_ 04-Nov-92
- 15-jun-01
c11-Sep-92
. 10-May-93 :
11-Apr95
30-Jun-95
18-Feb-94 .
20-Jun-94 .
P 02-ul92
_ 02-5ep-86
_ O1-Aug-94
- 04-Feb-91

- 05-Nov-91 © 5C °
13- Apr—96
 16Nov-90
_01-May-90
08-May-92
_15-Sep-93
. 26-0ct-86
05-Sep-96
20-3un-92

¢
sc

5C

sC
s
sC

SC

o
e
sc

5C

SCoL
S
€
5C_

C

sC

VINOD KUMAR

NEERAI DASKAMAD
'BRAJ MOHAN BAIRWA
'RAVI SHANKAR GOYAL
J.RAM KUMAR
LAXMAN BAIRWA

RAJENDER KUMAR

JAYESH YADAV

\DHEERAJBUHADIYA 0
JITENDRA BANJARA -
'RAMESHWAR LAL MEGHWAL
'DINESH KUMAR
SUNILVERMA e
'SOHAN LAL BAWARIA
SANJAY KUMAR
'RAVIKUMAR BARRODIA
'MANOJ KUMAR MAHAWAR
RAHULVERMA

KAPIL MEROTHA

SHANKAR LALVERMA
:MUKESH KUMAR o
fNETRA PALJATAV '

2 10-Dec-79
) 04-Nov-92
, ,;,15 Apr 93

_ 06-May-93
1 13-Mar-94 |
| 05-Jul-83
- 10-Jul-94

sC

sC
sco
5C
¢
SC

€

5C

5C

(NTSP)

SC {M)

¢
R
SC
sC
SCo
¢ |
SC

sc
SC

s

§C
5C

s€

SC

Lse
sC

.
¢

SC
€

SC

16- Aug 89_5 7
10-Jun-93
. 02-Dec-89
”‘14Ju193_im
- 20-Mar-95 -

. 02-Jan-89

- 03-Apr-90 -
08-Dec-92
21-Apr-94 .
- 17-Aug-91
05-Jul-93 -

06-Apr-91

. 20-Dec-91

S
¢

SC

sC
sC_.

sC
SC

sc_|
sc

SC
5C

sC
sC
sc
sC .
¢
s

SC

5

sC

5C

SC

sc
SO
s

- 5€

SC
5C

s

SC
sc ‘

sc

sC

SC o



10558

10568

10595

10602

128492
210431

474916

'RUPENDER KUMAR TANWAR
'SUNIL KUMAR o
o ‘OM PRAKASH MEGHWAL
- 526183 '

VIKASH BAGORIA

01-Feb-92 © SC
 30-Aug-86 . SC
11-Aug91

sC
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GRAM SEVAK DIRECT RECRUITMENT EXAM-2016

LIST OF PROVISIONALY SELECTED CONDIDATES FOR THE POST OF GRAM SEVAK

448511
324339
491943
.. 105349
218216

218073

176143

172992

297591
2881?@

218289

" 230447
286650

512670
391235
323781

305656
308894
168991

391696
139722
- 398081

300316
551329

226921
103057

305705
513164
174706

| 301176

55700 R
- 180507 S
'SUSHEEL KUMAR MEENA
288194 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA
304670 ¢
'MAHESH KUMAR MEENA

'SURESH CHANDRA MEENA

e 272305
KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA

115743
UDAYSINGH DAMOR
'HEMRAJ MEENA
LOKESH KUMAR MEENA
SONU MEENA =
earAMMEENA

171968
177899_4

450440
'GAJANAND N MEENA
'AKSHAY RAJ MEENA

549929
283355
PYAR SINGH MEENA

' ARJUN RAM GARASIYA

302735 MANOI KUMARMEENA

'SONU KUMAR MEENA
TEJ RAM MEENA |
CHANDRA MOHAN MEENA
VIKRAM SINGH MEENA
'TAJMAL KATARA
'SUNDA RAM MEENA

DHARAMRAJ MEENA

PRASHANT BAMANIYA
_PRADEEP MEENA -
LOKESH KUMAR MEENA
'RAMVEER MEENA
SATISH CHAND MEENA
'SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA

RAJ KUMAR MEENA

SHIV OM MEENA

KALU RAM MEENA

/ASHA RAM MEENA
* DHEER SINGH MEENA
287920 !

BABALU KUMAR MEE NA'

KEWAL RAM MEENA
SHANKAR LAL MEENA R
 30Jun-94
2Ldan-90 |
19-Nov- 94”; N
04 -Apr-95
05-Sep-94 & ¢
08-May-95
15-Feb-86 =

NARPAT RAM

'RANJEET MEENA

ROHIT KUMAR MEENA

08-1ui-87

01-Apr-93
- 02-Feb-91 |
20-Jul-95
0580
. 100ct93
e
- 03-May-93
14-Jul-90
17-Apr93 |
O T
| 170ass
- 05-Jun-91 |
 O7-Mar93
. 060ct-90
SUBHASH CHAND MEENA  18-Aug-85
__ 06-Aug-88
_ 12-May-96
_,09-Mar-90
: 06 Apr~92
isaprs2
Cisbecss
a2
onfebss

10-Jul-92

A
18Jun-93
 06-Aug96 .
__15-Mar-86
: 18*}un~87 e
18-un- 92.;”.u

15~3uf 91

(NTSP)

ST (M)




43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

11533

11551

11558

11598

11600

11612

11638

11673

11675

458672 S

111310
344431
169438

314132

445529

350490

312089
381311

SUNiL KUMAR MEENA

RAMKISHOR MEENA
DEV KRISHNA AHARI
'PRAKASH CHAND MEENA
HARISH KUMAR MEENA
RAMHET MEENA
SANJAY KUMAR MEENA
JUGRAJ MEENA

26-Apr 93

| 08-May-94
© 30-Jul-91
10-Mar-90 |
05-Jul-91 i”w
C07-ul-91

h20 Jan 95
09 Dec 93
_12-AugB5

ST
ST

ST

ST st

ST ST



GRAM SEVAK DIRECT RECRUITMENT EXAM-2016 (NTSP)

LIST OF PROVISIONALY SELECTED CONDIDATES FOR THE POST OF GRAM SEVAK SAH (M)

220818 382921 RAKESHSAHARIYA




